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TRANSCRIPT ORDER FORM 

_____Jody Ezzell (530) 621-6435 

jezzell@eldoradocourt.org 

_____Michelle Tuttle (530) 621-6489 

mtuttle@eldoradocourt.org 

_____Lauri Gallagher (530) 621-7437  

lgallagher@eldoradocourt.org 

_____Tracy Bocinski (530) 621-6713 

tbocinski@eldoradocourt.org 

_____Cindy Billalon (530) 573-3063 

cbillalon@eldoradocourt.org 

_____Linda Dunbar-Street (530) 621-7412 

lstreet@eldoradocourt.org 

_____Kathy Booker (530) 573-3094 

          kbooker@eldoradocourt.org 

_____Other Court reporter______________________ 

Case name _______  Case # 

Judge   Dept. # 

Date (s) of Hearing  Need by 

 Entire Transcript  Judge’s Order Only  Testimony of 

     Other 

The specified reporter will contact you with an estimate of the cost. The transcript will be prepared AFTER the 
funds are deposited with the reporter. 

PLEASE PRINT 

Your name 

Address 
City  State   ZIP 

Phone number(s) 

E-mail address: ______________________________________________________________________ 

Government Code §69954(d):  Any person who has purchased a transcript may, without paying a further fee 
to the reporter, reproduce a copy as an exhibit…but shall not otherwise provide or sell a copy or copies to any 
other party or person. 

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE 

ESTIMATE GIVEN TO  DATE 

PAGES ESTIMATED DOLLAR AMOUNT 

OTHER PARTIES NOTIFIED   DATE 

COPY PRICE   DATE REPORTER CONTACTED 

*
             Name of reporter, if known
*(will be researched for distribution to correct CSR)
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